
For the best results of food preservation we recommend  
setting your refrigerator between 33 °F to 38 °F

MODELS:
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1. Don’t forget to leave the unit some room to breathe!
2. Please clean the condenser frequently to give the unit more fresh air. 

4003935
CONFORMS TO UL STD. 471

CERTIFIED TO CSA STD.C22.2 NO.120

C

4003935
CONFORMS TO UL STD. 471

CERTIFIED TO CSA STD.C22.2 NO.120

Countertop 
Glassdoor  
Merchandisers

 CTD-3 / CTD-3S / CTD-5

Standard Features 
• Black exterior cabinet with black door frame and  
 white interior
• Environmentally friendly R600a refrigerant
• CTD-3/CTD-5 are forced air cooling and CTD-3S  
 is cold wall cooling
• Foamed-in-place high density polyurethane insulation
• Double pane glass door with recessed door handle
• Door lock standard
• Mechanical controller
• Pre-installed removable PVC coated wire  
 shelves standard
• Certified for packaged foods and bottled beverages
• Maintains temperatures between 33°F- 41°F 
• Magnetic door gasket standard for positive  
 door seal
• LED interior lighting
• Leveling legs
• 5’ cord with NEMA 5-15 plug standard
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2 1 YEAR PARTS AND LABOR WARRANTY (US ONLY)
5 YEAR COMPRESSOR PART WARRANTY (US ONLY)5
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SPECIFICATIONS

PLAN VIEW
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Atosa International
www.atosa.com
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www.atosausa.com *Atosa is continuously improving products. Specifications are subject to change without notice.*
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CTD-3 CTD-3S CTD-5

Models Voltage
(V/Hz/Ph)

Capacity
(Cu.Ft.) Shelves

Exterior
Dimensions

(inch)
Door RefrigerantHP

CTD-3

CTD-3S

CTD-5

115/60/1

115/60/1

115/60/1

2.4

2.4

4.6

3

3

4

1.5

1.5

1.7

1/10

1/8

1/8

57

70

95

53

64

88

Amps(A)
Net

Weight
(lbs)

Gross
Weight

(lbs)

  143/8 ×15 × 23

141/2×13 ×22

18 ×17×29

1

1

1

R600a

R600a

R600a

Epoxy shelvesDoor lock LED lights

NEMA 5-15P

NEMA
15A/125V

G
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Interior
Dimensions

(inch)

171/4×193/4×271/2

181/8×181/2×33

211/4×22×333/4


